
WHAT’S ON - APRIL 2025

Movie Night  
Date: Thursday 3 April 
Time: 7.00pm - 9.00pm 
Where: Shepparton East Primary School

Salsa in the Park 
Date: Saturday 5 April 
Time: 3.00pm - 4.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Qigong in the Park 
Date: Monday 7 April 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 8 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: Maude Street Mall, Shepparton

Chuckin Chickens Game  & 
Temporary Airbrush Tattoos 
Date: Thursday 10 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: Maude Street Mall, Shepparton

Sumo Suits 
Date: Friday 11 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: Murchison Public Park and Gardens 
Reserve

Converge on the Goulburn -  
Silent Disco & Lake Activities** 
Date: Saturday 12 April 
Time: 12.00pm - 7.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Running as One 
Date: Sunday 13 April 
Time: 9.00am - 12.00pm 
Where: Victoria Park Lake, Shepparton

Invent Your Own Nature Fidget 
Date: Sunday 13 April 
Time: 10.00am - 11.30am 
Where: Australian Botanic Gardens, 
Shepparton

Qigong in the Park 
Date: Monday 14 April 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Playground Escapade in Small 
Towns** 
Date: Monday 14 April 
Time: 9.30am - 12.00pm 
Where: Meet in front of Shepparton library

Kids Activities 
Date: Tuesday 15 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: Maude Street Mall, Shepparton

Playground Escapade in Small 
Towns** 
Date: Wednesday 16 April 
Time: 9.30am - 12.00pm 
Where: Meet in front of Sports Stadium, 
Shepparton

Temporary Airbrush Tattoos & Free 
Fairy Floss on a Stick 
Date: Thursday 17 April 
Time: 10.00am - 1.00pm  
Where: Maude Street Mall, Shepparton

Qigong in the Park 
Date: Monday 21 April 
Time: 9.00am - 10.00am 
Where: Queens Gardens, Shepparton

Messy Play 
Date: Wednesday 23 April 
Time: 9.00am - 11.00am 
Where: Kidstown - Sprout Edible Garden, 
Mooroopna

Boot Swap 
Date: Saturday 26 April 
Time: 8.00am - 4.00pm  
Where: Shepparton Sports Precinct

FOR MORE INFORMATION

PROUDLY PRESENTED BY 

All activities are drug, vape, alcohol and smoking-free.
ACTIVITIESINTHEPARK.COM.AU

03 5832 9592
healthycommunities@shepparton.vic.gov.au

** Activity requires booking

FOR BOOKING CONTACT:

MAKE THE 

MOST OF 

AUTUMN 

WITH FREE 

+ LOW COST 

ACTIVITIES


